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DATA CORPORATION

POINT

June 7, 1985

Dear POINT 4 Distributor:

Enclosed is a copy of the new POINT 4 Competitive Comparison.
This represents an extensive research project comparing various
POINT 4 systems (MARK 2, MARK 4, MARK 5, and MARK 9) and other
vendors' systems that support the small to medium business system
market. The analysis is divided into four categories based on
vendor classification: Major Suppliers, Minicomputer Suppliers,
Microcomputer Suppliers, and Suppliers of systems in a tower
configuration.

The Analysis was constructed from various trade sources (Datapro
reports on Mini, Micro, Small Computer Systems, Data Sources,
Auerback and individual company 1literature). It therefore
represents a degree of objectivity.

I have tried to establish a one-on-one relationship using
POINT 4's most competitive offering in each of the following
categories as the basis for my Analysis:

System Type
Memory Size

Disk Capacity
Back-up Capacity
Operating System
Price

The Analysis will continue to be expanded and refined on an
on-going basis. In order to accomplish this task I would
appreciate any assistance in the way of information or price
lists that you could send me.

I think you'll agree that this package contains some valuable
information, and it is my sincerest wish that it will help
overcome some of the objections that you encounter in your daily
selling efforts.

Good Luck and good selling,

Lo 47t

Ira M. Kaplan
Product Manager

IMK/ts

POINT 4 DATA CORPORATION - 2569 McCabe Way * Irvine, CA 92714 « (714) 863-1111 « TWX (910) 595-1113
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POINT 4 DATA CORP
Regional Sales Seminar

William F. Rigby, President



BUSINESS ORIENTED
MULTI-TERMINAL INTERACTIVE
OPERATING SYSTEMS

: APPROXIMATE
NAME . NUMBER INSTALLED SALES POINTS
IRIS 18,000 159
BOSS 17,000 , 200

PICK 11,700 , 300 - 400
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CLASSIFICATION

> 25 MILLION
ANNUAL REVENUE

1-25 MILLION
ANNUAL REVENUE

£ 1 MILLION
ANNUAL REVENUE

ESTABLISHMENTS

20,000

350,000

15 MILLION

APPROXIMATE
AVERAGE SIZE

150 MILLION

1.4 MILLION

60K

SATURATION

(3)
100%

'65%

3%



.. END USER
CLASSIFICATION EMPHASIS EXPERTISE USEAGE ORIENTATION DISTRIBUTION
> 25 MILLION COMPLEX INTERNAL INTEGRATED | EFFICIENCY DIRECT SALES
ANNUAL REVENUE TOOLS STAFF MANAGEMENT FORCE
SYSTEMS (> 80K)
1-25 MILLION
ANNUAL REVENUE TURNKEY EXTERNAL INTEGRATED EASE VALUE ADDED
STAFF ACCOUNTING OF RESELLERS
SYSTEMS USE (15-80K)
< 1 MILLION SIMPLE NO STAFF TOOLS & EASE OF RETAIL STORES
ANNUAL REVENUE TOOLS & SINGLE UNDERSTANDING (< 15K)
APPLICATIONS APPLICATIONS




VSBC

SBC

LBS

TOTAL

1981

669

1676

1776
4121

(SMALL BUSINESS COMPUTERS)

(83%)
(12%)

(29%)

(45%)

MARKET GROWTH

DATAQUEST

1982

908
1800
2128

4836

*In Millions

(36%)
( 7%)

(20%)
(17%)

1983
1223
2208

2544
"5975

(35%)
‘auumv

(20%)
(24%)



$0 - 1M

VSBC
SBC

LBS

$ 1 - 25M

VSBC
SBC

LBS

$25 + M

VSBC

SBC

LBS

1981
323
132

228
1264
1168

118
280
608

(BY SIZE ESTABLISHMENT)

2

84
14

71
10
24

100
21
41

MARKET GROWTH

1982

442
140

293
1360
1344

173
300
784

| oo

29

15

47

29

1983

615
172

315
1640
1520

293
396
1024

|se

39
16

21
13

69
32
31



CLASSIFICATION

VSBC

SBC

LBS

SMALL BUSINESS COMPUTERS

PURCHASE

 VALUE (HW)

P

5-15K

15-80K

80-300K

(1-25 MILLION)

PURCHASE
VALUE (SW)

2-10K
10-50K

25-100K

PROJECTED
83 GROWTH %

35%

23%

20%

83 MARKET
POTENTIAL

315 MILLION

1.6 BILLION

1.5 BILLION



LEADING VSBC SUPPLIERS

(5K - 15K)
.. PERCENT OF PERCENT OF
IF SOLD VALUE UNITS SHIPPED
1980 1981 1980 1981
IBM 22.1% 19.4% 14.0% 13.7%
APPLE 3.8 5.1 6.2 8.1
TANDY/TRS 80 16.6 17.2 21.1 21.4
DATAPOINT 8.7 7.1 8.1 6.5
VECTOR GRAPHIC 3.2 3.1 4.0 3.4
NORTH STAR 2.5 3.3 2.5 3.4
OTHER 43.1 44.8 44.1 43.5
TOTAL  100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%



VSBC
COMPETITIVE TRENDS

4

MANY PARTICIPANTS INCLUDING RECENT ENTRY OF MAJOR VENDORS
(IBM, DEC, WANG)

HEAVY PRICE COMPETITION

MULTIPLE ALTERNATE DISTRIBUTION CHANNELS EVOLVING

FUNCTIONALITY EXTENSIONS CONTINUE



LEADING SBC SUPPLIERS

(15K - 80K)

PERCENT OF PERCENT OF

IF SOLD VALUE UNITS SHIPPED
IBM 28.8% 26.3% 24.9% 22.4%
WANG 7.3 7.8 9.0 9.5
HONEYWELL 4.5 5.9 3.6 4.6
BURROUGHS 7.7 5.2 9.8 5.7
BASIC FOUR 4.5 4.5 : ».o. - 3.9
TRIAD 3.1 4.2 2.2 3.0
DEC 3.5 3.4 3.5 3.4
MICRODATA 2.6 2.8 1.4 1.5
HEWLETT-PACKARD 1.6 1.7 1.6 | 1.8
QANTEL .9 1.0 1.2 1.5
OTHER 35.5 37.2 38.8 42.7

TOTAL 100.0% 100.0% . 100.0% 100.0%



WJ | \LJJ

SBC .
COMPETITIVE TRENDS

k3

HEAVY VERTICAL FOCUS CONTINUES

PR

TRADITIONAL VENDORS MOVING TOWARD ALTERNATE UHMH”HWQHHOZ.OE&ZZMbm
CONTINUED PRICE PRESSURE

VSBC SYSTEMS BEING EXTENDED AND ACCEPTED TO COVER SBC RANGE



o

LBS .
COMPETITIVE TRENDS

LAN, DBMS, MULTIPLE LANGUAGES AND OFFICE AUTOMATION ARE
REQUIRED FOR SIGNIFICANT PARTICIPATION

SYSTEM INTEGRITY (I.E., 100% UP TIME) INCREASING IN IMPORTANCE

HARDWARE IS BECOMING A UTILITY CONCEPT; IT MUST BE MULTI-
FUNCTIONAL TQ EVENTUALLY HANDLE DP, WP, GRAPHICS, TELEPHONE
AS REQUIRED



